
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
9

21
59
11
12
46
25

111
100

5
888
110
68
12

600
41
34

213
171
44

288
153
113
540
314
74
72

Name
Ana KOLNOOKOV
Pavel MARKOV
Marian DANIEL
Nicolas COCIU
Nikolay PAVLOV
Georgi ILIEV
Nikola MUTAFCHIEV
Damjan SOKOLA
Berat Destan SENKALAYCI
Viktor KOLNOOKOV
Uluc TASOZ
Cagatay COKLAR
Berkay SARIAY
Mikail SERTKAYA
Enes YILDIZ
Poyraz BOR
Aslan OSMANPASAOGLU
Ali SEKIZKARDES
Yusuf Aras ILHAN
Aydın Cem HALILOGLU
Anıl FILDISI
Melisa METE
Uzay Alp URCAN
Aybuke METE
Enes Cagan CAKIR
Hryhorii HRYNENKO
Umut Ali BAYGIN

Class
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
EMX 65
MX 65
EMX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65
MX 65

Nat
SRB
BUL
ROU
ROU
BUL
BUL
BUL
SRB
TUR
SRB
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Club
Beep
Rido Samokov
Topcross
Topcross
M6
Motosport Varna
Pancho
Sokola
AVMK
Beep
KARTEPE
EMK
KARTEPE
FERDI
AVMK
KARTEPE
AVMK
YMK
KARTEPE
AVMK
YMK
FERDI
Sarıyer
KARTEPE
BMD
YMK
FERDI

Make
KTM
KTM
GasGas
Yamaha
Yamaha
Gasgas
Gasgas
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
KIM
KTM
GasGas
Kawasaki
KTM
Gasgas
KTM
Kawasaki

R1.
25
20
22
18
16
11
15
14
12
10
8
9

13
5
7
2
4
6
0
--
3
0
0
1
0
0
0

R2.
25
22
20
15
16
18
14
13
11
12
10
5
0
8
6
9
7
--
4
3
--
2
1
--
0
--
--

Total points
50
42
42
33
32
29
29
27
23
22
18
14
13
13
13
11
11
6
4
3
3
2
1
1
0
0
0

Printed: 21.05.2023 17:49:56

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

BMU MX 65 Overall

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

DNS
DNS

No.
90

725
614
28

785
137
48
45
39

162
211
16

100
61

Name
Hristian ILIOVSKI
Nicolae COCIU
Arif SISMAN
Zoran KARANFILOVSKI
Salih CARPISANTURK
Celil ADIBERI
Alihan YAMAN
Mehmet Sabri BAHADIR
Mehmet Can CELIK
Ferhat Atabek SHATERI
Pavel RANCHEV
Erhan ADIM
Sakir SENKALAYCI
Murat BASTERZI

Class
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX
MX

Nat
MCD
ROU
TUR
MCD
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR
TUR

Club

Topcross
SMSK
MK Motori
KARTEPE
KARTEPE
FOSK
SMYRNA
STR
ENDIST
Masar
STR
AVMK
AVMK

Make
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Esnaf
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqvarna
Sherco
Gasgas
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
KTM

R1.
25
22
20
16
18
14
15
12
9

13
11
10
0
0

R2.
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
--
--
--
--
--

Total points
50
44
40
34
34
29
29
25
21
13
11
10
0
0

Printed: 21.05.2023 14:16:32

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

BMU MX Overall

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
465

9
101
22
84

122
335
86

591
329
20

227

Name
Aleksandr KURASHEV
Mustafa CETIN
Batuhan DEMIRYOL
Mehmet Emin MUSAOGLU
Kadirhan KOCABAS
Erhan SERTKAYA
Cihangir BULUTLU
Tugrul DURSUNKAYA
Turgay CELIK
Efe ULKER
Ilhan ATAS
Yunus ARPACI

Class
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Club
ENDIST
STR
AVMK
IZMOK
IZMOK
FERDI
KARTEPE
AVMK
YMK
SMSK
YMK
BAMOS

Make
Gasgas
Yamaha
KTM
Sherco
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha

R1.
25
22
20
18
16
15
12
13
11
14
--
--

R2.
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
11
10
--

13
12

Total points
50
44
40
36
32
30
26
24
21
14
13
12

Printed: 21.05.2023 15:43:56

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

BMU MX1 Overall

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

No.
164

8
89

255
41

157
111
919
22
66

301
167
158
221
10
34

205
60

545
946
151
223
145
222
88

342
27
71

234
707
177
32

179
168

Name
Nikolay MALINOV
Ventcislav TOSHEV
Danail STEFANOV
Mihail GOLOVICICHIN
Omer UCUM
Ata Yagiz KUZU
Emircan SENKALAYCI
Burak ARLI
Aleksej STOJKOVSKI
Baran Bulut KOCAMAN
Yigit Ali SELEK
Mustafa Kemal ATAYAN
Beytullah GURUR
Efe Kemal HID
Bugrahan BAYRAKTAR
Yahya Kerem CIMEN
Berat ATAMTURK
Akil ULUSAN
Umutcan KAYCAN
Bilal FILIZ
Mehmet Yigit KARA
Alp Eren KOSELER
Bedray KABLAN
Selen TINAZ
Irmak  YILDIRIM
Muhammed Esad CIMEN
Burak OSANMAZ
Yusuf Kagan YURDAER
Aslı KUTLUCA
Kerem ULKER
Beyza TOHUM
Yagız Efe CAGAN
Elif Duru YURDAGUL
Ahmet Faruk CAKMAKTAS

Class
MX2
MX125
MX125
MX125
MX2Jr.
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX125
MX2Jr.
MX2Jr.
MX125
MX2
MX2Jr.
MX2
MX2Jr.
MX2Jr.
MX2Jr.
MX2
MX2
MX125
MX2
MX2
MX125
MX2
MX2
MX2Jr.
MX2
MX2
MX2Jr.
MX125
MX125
MX125
MX2

Nat
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROU
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
MCD
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Club
Kipen
Motosport Varna
Yablanica

KARTEPE
STR
AVMK
YMK

FOSK
STMOK
YMK
YMK
YMK
BAMOS
YMK
SMYRNA
BAMOS
IZMOK
KARTEPE
ENDIST
AVMK
SMYRNA
YMK
EMK
YMK
STR
EMK
FERDI
SMSK
SMYRNA
EMK
KARTEPE
ENDIST

Make
KTM
Husqvarna
Gasgas
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Gasgas
Gasgas
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
GasGas
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Gasgas
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

R1.
22
25
20
18
15
16
14
13
12
9

11
8
7
5

10
3
0
2
6
4
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

R2.
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
9

10
8
5
0
6
7
4
0
--
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
--
--

Total points
47
47
40
36
31
31
28
26
24
20
20
18
15
10
10
9
7
6
6
4
3
3
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Printed: 21.05.2023 16:42:39

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

BMU MX2 + MX2 Jr Overall

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
21

120
104
112
111
500
101
300
165
58

169
61

188
777
99

525
7

Name
Sami DUMITRU
Kiril SILIVINSCHI
Georgi GINOV
Efe OKUR
Mehmet Emin HID
Ali AKKAFA
Hasan Hüseyin BAS
Mert AKKAFA
Vuk CAJIC
Nasip Emir ABAY
Ivo STEVKOV
Kerem YILMAZ
Deniz KARAHAN
Cagan KUMBUL
Cagan ERGUL
Berkay SARI
Osman Asım ARLI

Class
EMX 85
MX 85
EMX 85
EMX 85
MX 85
MX 85
EMX 85
MX 85
EMX 85
MX 85
EMX 85
MX 85
MX 85
MX 85
MX 85
MX 85
MX 85

Nat
ROU
MDA
BUL
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
SRB
TUR
MCD
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Club

Motosport Varna
AVMK
YMK
AVMK
AVMK
AVMK

STR
MK Motori
YMK
YMK
AVMK
AVMK
FERDI
YMK

Make
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
GASGAS
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Gasgas
Yamaha
Yamaha

R1.
25
22
18
20
14
16
9

15
12
10
13
11
7
6
4
8
5

R2.
20
22
25
10
16
13
18
12
14
15
9

11
8
7
6
--
--

Total points
45
44
43
30
30
29
27
27
26
25
22
22
15
13
10
8
5

Printed: 21.05.2023 17:36:55

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

BMU MX 85 Overall

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
8

89
255
22

167
151
222
177
32

179

Name
Ventcislav TOSHEV
Danail STEFANOV
Mihail GOLOVICICHIN
Aleksej STOJKOVSKI
Mustafa Kemal ATAYAN
Mehmet Yigit KARA
Selen TINAZ
Beyza TOHUM
Yagız Efe CAGAN
Elif Duru YURDAGUL

Class
MX125
MX125
MX125
MX125
MX125
MX125
MX125
MX125
MX125
MX125

Nat
BUL
BUL
ROU
MCD
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Club
Motosport Varna
Yablanica

YMK
ENDIST
YMK
SMYRNA
EMK
KARTEPE

Make
Husqvarna
Gasgas
Yamaha
KTM
Gasgas
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

R1.
25
22
20
18
16
14
15
12
13
11

R2.
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
--

Total points
50
44
40
36
32
29
29
25
25
11

Printed: 21.05.2023 16:51:52

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

BMU MX125 Overall

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
1

47
64
81

151
23

112
999
18

188
35

121
146
222
22
5

44
157

Name
Kadir MASAR
Atanas PETROV
Veselin Malinov
Vasil STOYANOV
Erdem GULUS
Hüseyin NEZIROGLU
Zivko BONEV
Teyyar GURPINAR
Volkan OZGUR
Oktay KARAHAN
Ceyhun KALFALI
Metin ESENTURK
Aksel DEFINECI
Engin KIR
Omer DOGAN
Okan KIRAZOGLU
Bektas Gokhan HALILOGLU
Sakir KUZU

Class
MX Senior
MX Senior
MX Senior
MX Senior
MX Senior
Veteran
MX Senior
MX Senior
MX Senior
MX Senior
Veteran
Veteran
MX Senior
Veteran
MX Senior
MX Senior
MX Senior
MX Senior

Nat
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
TUR
TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Club
Masar
AIT
Kippen
Kipen
ENDIST
KARTEPE
Kippen
EMC06
AVMK
YMK
YMK
YMK
YMK
YMK
EMK
STR
AVMK
YMK

Make
Honda
KTM
Gasgas
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KIM
Yamaha

R1.
25
22
20
18
16
13
15
14
12
9

11
10
7
8
6
5
4
3

R2.
25
22
20
18
15
16
14
11
12
13
10
9
8
--
--
--
--
--

Total points
50
44
40
36
31
29
29
25
24
22
21
19
15
8
6
5
4
3

Printed: 21.05.2023 14:32:47

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

BMU MX Senior Overall

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

No.
9
59
21
11
12
25
111
68
100
46
5

110
888
600
213
12
34
288
41
540
153
74
113
72
171
314

Name
Ana KOLNOOKOV
Marian DANIEL
Pavel MARKOV
Nicolas COCIU
Nikolay PAVLOV
Nikola MUTAFCHIEV
Damjan SOKOLA
Berkay SARIAY
Berat Destan SENKALAYCI
Georgi ILIEV
Viktor KOLNOOKOV
Cagatay COKLAR
Uluc TASOZ
Enes YILDIZ
Ali SEKIZKARDES
Mikail SERTKAYA
Aslan OSMANPASAOGLU
Anıl FILDISI
Poyraz BOR
Aybuke METE
Melisa METE
Hryhorii HRYNENKO
Uzay Alp URCAN
Umut Ali BAYGIN
Yusuf Aras ILHAN
Enes Cagan CAKIR

Class
EMX 65

EMX 65

EMX 65

EMX 65

EMX 65

MX 65

EMX 65

MX 65

MX 65

EMX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

Fed
AMSS
FRM
BMF
FRM
BMF
BMF
AMSS
TMF
TMF
BMF
AMSS
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

Nat
SRB
ROU
BUL
ROU
BUL
BUL
SRB
TUR
TUR
BUL
SRB
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Make
KTM
GasGas
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Gasgas
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Gasgas
KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
KTM
KTM
GasGas
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Gasgas

Laps
3
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Total Tm
12:51.117
7:41.646
9:29.948
9:41.709

12:17.687
3:54.365
5:02.251
5:05.351
7:07.128
9:10.361

10:51.034
11:14.929
12:59.747

0.000

Best Tm
3:42.744
3:37.972
4:41.157
4:48.131
4:38.427
3:54.365
5:02.251
5:05.351
7:07.128
9:10.361

10:51.034
11:14.929
12:59.747

In Lap
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sp

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1 Lap

Avg. Speed
24,160

Best Lap Tm
3:37.972

Best Speed
28,490

Best Lap by
59 - Marian DANIEL

Printed: 21.05.2023 14:48:34

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

EMX 65 + MX 65 // Race 1 - 1. Yarış

Race started at 13:12:29

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

21.05.2023 12:55

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.
9
21
59
46
12
11
25
111
5

100
888
41
12
34
600
110
171
44
153
113
314
68

Name
Ana KOLNOOKOV
Pavel MARKOV
Marian DANIEL
Georgi ILIEV
Nikolay PAVLOV
Nicolas COCIU
Nikola MUTAFCHIEV
Damjan SOKOLA
Viktor KOLNOOKOV
Berat Destan SENKALAYCI
Uluc TASOZ
Poyraz BOR
Mikail SERTKAYA
Aslan OSMANPASAOGLU
Enes YILDIZ
Cagatay COKLAR
Yusuf Aras ILHAN
Aydın Cem HALILOGLU
Melisa METE
Uzay Alp URCAN
Enes Cagan CAKIR
Berkay SARIAY

Class
EMX 65

EMX 65

EMX 65

EMX 65

EMX 65

EMX 65

MX 65

EMX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

MX 65

Fed
AMSS
BMF
FRM
BMF
BMF
FRM
BMF
AMSS
AMSS
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

Nat
SRB
BUL
ROU
BUL
BUL
ROU
BUL
SRB
SRB
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Make
KTM
KTM
GasGas
Gasgas
Yamaha
Yamaha
Gasgas
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KIM
GasGas
Kawasaki
Gasgas
Yamaha

Laps
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
3
1

Total Tm
19:26.529
19:43.807
19:48.868
20:30.216
20:40.655
21:10.368
21:13.559
21:28.314
21:52.520
19:56.344
22:21.354
22:37.523
19:32.131
20:29.392
22:46.161
22:48.496
19:34.645
20:34.180
20:56.072
24:37.869
19:32.056
2:50.495

Best Tm
2:44.268
2:44.632
2:46.213
2:52.254
2:50.304
2:57.348
2:50.883
2:58.689
3:02.509
3:07.587
3:29.305
3:27.108
3:32.752
3:49.385
3:53.945
4:08.238
4:16.249
4:38.107
4:42.404
4:24.175
5:47.306

In Lap
6
7
4
2
6
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
4
5
5
5
4
2
3
3
3
0

Sp

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
17.278

Avg. Speed
37,264

Best Lap Tm
2:44.268

Best Speed
37,804

Best Lap by
9 - Ana KOLNOOKOV

Printed: 21.05.2023 17:43:34
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FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

EMX 65 + MX 65 // Race 2 - 2. Yarış

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:18:35

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

21.05.2023 17:05

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
21
120
112
104
500
300
111
169
165
61
58
101
525
188
777
7
99

Name
Sami DUMITRU
Kiril SILIVINSCHI
Efe OKUR
Georgi GINOV
Ali AKKAFA
Mert AKKAFA
Mehmet Emin HID
Ivo STEVKOV
Vuk CAJIC
Kerem YILMAZ
Nasip Emir ABAY
Hasan Hüseyin BAS
Berkay SARI
Deniz KARAHAN
Cagan KUMBUL
Osman Asım ARLI
Cagan ERGUL

Class
EMX 85

MX 85

EMX 85

EMX 85

MX 85

MX 85

MX 85

EMX 85

EMX 85

MX 85

MX 85

EMX 85

MX 85

MX 85

MX 85

MX 85

MX 85

Fed
FRM

FMRM
TMF
BMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

MFNM
AMSS
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

Nat
ROU
MDA
TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR
TUR
MCD
SRB
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Make
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
GASGAS
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Gasgas

Laps
9
9
9
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
6
5
4
4
3
2
1

Total Tm
27:20.651
28:21.119
30:18.306
28:00.276
31:41.212
32:39.401
27:35.670
28:55.692
32:11.633
35:05.547
29:17.213
34:30.329
21:24.717
30:11.756
34:47.681
38:02.843
7:52.836

Best Tm
2:43.270
2:54.599
2:43.832
2:43.763
3:23.595
3:21.295
3:11.916
3:37.828
3:08.471
3:20.674
3:38.334
5:39.333
4:21.470
5:29.698

10:26.674
31:48.335

In Lap
2
2
4
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
4
2
2
2
2
2
0

Sp

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1:00.468

Avg. Speed
34,066

Best Lap Tm
2:43.270

Best Speed
38,035

Best Lap by
21 - Sami DUMITRU

Printed: 21.05.2023 13:10:13

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

EMX 85 + MX 85 // Race 1 - 1. Yarış

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:28:26

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

21.05.2023 12:10

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.
104
120
21
101
111
58
165
500
300
61
112
169
188
777
99

Name
Georgi GINOV
Kiril SILIVINSCHI
Sami DUMITRU
Hasan Hüseyin BAS
Mehmet Emin HID
Nasip Emir ABAY
Vuk CAJIC
Ali AKKAFA
Mert AKKAFA
Kerem YILMAZ
Efe OKUR
Ivo STEVKOV
Deniz KARAHAN
Cagan KUMBUL
Cagan ERGUL

Class
EMX 85

MX 85

EMX 85

EMX 85

MX 85

MX 85

EMX 85

MX 85

MX 85

MX 85

EMX 85

EMX 85

MX 85

MX 85

MX 85

Fed
BMF

FMRM
FRM
TMF
TMF
TMF
AMSS
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

MFNM
TMF
TMF
TMF

Nat
BUL
MDA
ROU
TUR
TUR
TUR
SRB
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
MCD
TUR
TUR
TUR

Make
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
GASGAS
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Gasgas

Laps
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
8
7

Total Tm
27:21.644
29:23.559
29:48.218
27:40.308
27:43.936
27:49.132
27:59.445
28:33.599
28:41.206
29:02.605
28:08.672
28:33.050
30:20.634
30:36.289
28:20.210

Best Tm
2:25.737
2:35.025
2:25.518
2:42.827
2:40.193
2:40.011
2:42.881
2:43.239
2:48.785
2:38.022
2:56.146
3:06.558
3:11.025
3:23.652
3:28.531

In Lap
3

11
4
7
9
6
7
4
4
4
6
6
8
8
6

Sp

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
2:01.915

Avg. Speed
41,611

Best Lap Tm
2:25.518

Best Speed
42,675

Best Lap by
21 - Sami DUMITRU

Printed: 21.05.2023 17:06:41

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

EMX 85 + MX 85 // Race 2 - 2. Yarış

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:35:01

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

21.05.2023 16:30

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Not classified
DNS
DNS

No.
90
725
614
785
28
48
137
162
45
211
16
39

100
61

Name
Hristian ILIOVSKI
Nicolae COCIU
Arif SISMAN
Salih CARPISANTURK
Zoran KARANFILOVSKI
Alihan YAMAN
Celil ADIBERI
Ferhat Atabek SHATERI
Mehmet Sabri BAHADIR
Pavel RANCHEV
Erhan ADIM
Mehmet Can CELIK

Sakir SENKALAYCI
Murat BASTERZI

Class
MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

Fed
MFNM
FRM
TMF
TMF

MFNM
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
BMF
TMF
TMF

TMF
TMF

Nat
MCD
ROU
TUR
TUR
MCD
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR

TUR
TUR

Make
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Esnaf
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Sherco
KTM
Gasgas
Kawasaki
Husqvarna

Husqvarna
KTM

Laps
8
8
8
7
6
6
6
5
4
3
3
3

Total Tm
22:40.525
24:06.926
25:16.546
24:19.839
24:01.291
24:42.662
25:22.845
25:09.801
24:31.673
16:45.497
21:40.994
26:58.626

0.000
0.000

Best Tm
2:33.445
2:38.972
2:49.160
3:11.528
3:16.702
3:46.660
3:46.426
4:39.684
4:12.094
4:57.391
5:40.914
4:21.108

In Lap
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

0
0

Sp

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1:26.401

Avg. Speed
36,515

Best Lap Tm
2:33.445

Best Speed
40,471

Best Lap by
90 - Hristian ILIOVSKI

Printed: 21.05.2023 14:10:27

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

MX // Race 1 - 1. Yarış

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 8:13:15

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

21.05.2023 08:15

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
90
725
614
28
785
137
48
45
39

Name
Hristian ILIOVSKI
Nicolae COCIU
Arif SISMAN
Zoran KARANFILOVSKI
Salih CARPISANTURK
Celil ADIBERI
Alihan YAMAN
Mehmet Sabri BAHADIR
Mehmet Can CELIK

Class
MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

Fed
MFNM
FRM
TMF

MFNM
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

Nat
MCD
ROU
TUR
MCD
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Make
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Esnaf
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqvarna

Laps
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
4
2

Total Tm
18:29.070
20:45.036
21:43.613
19:14.192
20:20.034
21:45.534
22:08.728
20:25.596
21:02.483

Best Tm
2:33.126
2:45.778
3:02.497
3:04.693
3:08.607
3:29.768
3:30.801
4:07.909

16:38.078

In Lap
5
2
6
2
2
4
2
4
2

Sp

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
2:15.966

Avg. Speed
39,195

Best Lap Tm
2:33.126

Best Speed
40,555

Best Lap by
90 - Hristian ILIOVSKI

Printed: 21.05.2023 14:01:34

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

MX // Race 2 - 2. Yarış

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:38:55

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

21.05.2023 13:30

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
465
9

101
22
84
122
329
86
335
591

Name
Aleksandr KURASHEV
Mustafa CETIN
Batuhan DEMIRYOL
Mehmet Emin MUSAOGLU
Kadirhan KOCABAS
Erhan SERTKAYA
Efe ULKER
Tugrul DURSUNKAYA
Cihangir BULUTLU
Turgay CELIK

Class
MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

Fed
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Make
Gasgas
Yamaha
KTM
Sherco
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM

Laps
11
11
11
9
9
8
7
4
3
2

Total Tm
27:40.311
29:44.838
29:46.391
28:50.661
29:07.144
29:46.829
30:59.825
27:59.876
11:17.592
28:08.458

Best Tm
2:27.005
2:22.703
2:35.673
3:07.364
3:06.723
3:32.384
3:52.390
5:00.038
3:35.214

23:15.829

In Lap
2
2
2
2
7
7
5
2
2
2

Sp

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
2:04.527

Avg. Speed
41,143

Best Lap Tm
2:22.703

Best Speed
43,517

Best Lap by
9 - Mustafa CETIN

Printed: 21.05.2023 12:06:57

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

MX1 // Race 1 - 1. Yarış

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:34:35

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

21.05.2023 11:25

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
465
9

101
22
84
122
335
20
227
86
591

Name
Aleksandr KURASHEV
Mustafa CETIN
Batuhan DEMIRYOL
Mehmet Emin MUSAOGLU
Kadirhan KOCABAS
Erhan SERTKAYA
Cihangir BULUTLU
Ilhan ATAS
Yunus ARPACI
Tugrul DURSUNKAYA
Turgay CELIK

Class
MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

Fed
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Make
Gasgas
Yamaha
KTM
Sherco
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

Laps
12
12
12
10
10
9
9
8
8
2
2

Total Tm
27:51.927
28:25.092
30:15.088
28:33.334
29:14.483
29:42.874
30:49.382
28:08.330
28:22.709
28:43.943
30:37.758

Best Tm
2:15.890
2:14.804
2:24.126
2:43.908
2:47.467
3:05.007
3:21.291
3:22.672
3:07.085

12:47.401
27:07.011

In Lap
3
2
2
2
2
9
4
3
2
2
2

Sp

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
33.165

Avg. Speed
44,571

Best Lap Tm
2:14.804

Best Speed
46,067

Best Lap by
9 - Mustafa CETIN

Printed: 21.05.2023 16:37:06

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

MX1 // Race 2 - 2. Yarış

Race (22:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:11:46

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

21.05.2023 15:10

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

No.
8

164
89
255
157
41
111
919
22
301
10
66
167
158
545
221
946
34
60
223
205
222
145
342
27
151
71
32
707
88
177
179
168
234

Name
Ventcislav TOSHEV
Nikolay MALINOV
Danail STEFANOV
Mihail GOLOVICICHIN
Ata Yagiz KUZU
Omer UCUM
Emircan SENKALAYCI
Burak ARLI
Aleksej STOJKOVSKI
Yigit Ali SELEK
Bugrahan BAYRAKTAR
Baran Bulut KOCAMAN
Mustafa Kemal ATAYAN
Beytullah GURUR
Umutcan KAYCAN
Efe Kemal HID
Bilal FILIZ
Yahya Kerem CIMEN
Akil ULUSAN
Alp Eren KOSELER
Berat ATAMTURK
Selen TINAZ
Bedray KABLAN
Muhammed Esad CIMEN
Burak OSANMAZ
Mehmet Yigit KARA
Yusuf Kagan YURDAER
Yagız Efe CAGAN
Kerem ULKER
Irmak  YILDIRIM
Beyza TOHUM
Elif Duru YURDAGUL
Ahmet Faruk CAKMAKTAS
Aslı KUTLUCA

Class
MX125

MX2

MX125

MX125

MX2

MX2Jr.

MX2

MX2

MX125

MX2Jr.

MX2

MX2Jr.

MX125

MX2

MX2

MX2Jr.

MX2

MX2Jr.

MX2Jr.

MX2

MX2Jr.

MX125

MX2

MX2

MX2Jr.

MX125

MX2

MX125

MX2Jr.

MX2

MX125

MX125

MX2

MX2

Fed
BMF
BMF
BMF
FRM
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

MFNM
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

Nat
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROU
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
MCD
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Make
Husqvarna
KTM
Gasgas
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Gasgas
KTM
Yamaha
Gasgas
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
GasGas
KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Gasgas
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Husqvarna

Laps
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1

Total Tm
12:35.925
12:45.880
10:58.346
11:06.194
11:50.622
12:18.407
13:12.544
13:12.699
10:40.072
10:52.167
11:07.995
11:31.340
12:08.862
12:35.300
12:50.689
13:05.505
13:15.150
13:19.308
8:20.798
9:03.772
9:30.506

10:21.826
10:37.385
11:26.164
12:11.339
3:06.737
3:19.702

11:28.254

Best Tm
2:27.099
2:26.973
2:40.287
2:40.311
2:51.611
2:54.835
3:15.910
3:11.826
3:07.239
3:45.363
3:33.275
3:34.608
3:35.790
3:53.349
4:13.473
3:41.992
4:15.662
4:28.148
4:06.036
5:25.711
4:12.178
6:30.752
4:27.890
5:27.031
6:35.262

In Lap
2
2
2
2
4
2
3
2
2
2
2
3
2
3
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sp

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
9.955

Avg. Speed
41,076

Best Lap Tm
2:26.973

Best Speed
42,253

Best Lap by
164 - Nikolay MALINOV

Printed: 21.05.2023 16:40:52

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

MX2+MX2Jr+MX125 // Race 1 - 1. Yarış

Race (22:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:42:22

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

21.05.2023 10:35

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

No.
164
8
89
255
41
157
111
919
22
66
167
301
158
205
34
221
60
151
223
145
222
88
342
545
27
71
234
707
177
10
32

Name
Nikolay MALINOV
Ventcislav TOSHEV
Danail STEFANOV
Mihail GOLOVICICHIN
Omer UCUM
Ata Yagiz KUZU
Emircan SENKALAYCI
Burak ARLI
Aleksej STOJKOVSKI
Baran Bulut KOCAMAN
Mustafa Kemal ATAYAN
Yigit Ali SELEK
Beytullah GURUR
Berat ATAMTURK
Yahya Kerem CIMEN
Efe Kemal HID
Akil ULUSAN
Mehmet Yigit KARA
Alp Eren KOSELER
Bedray KABLAN
Selen TINAZ
Irmak  YILDIRIM
Muhammed Esad CIMEN
Umutcan KAYCAN
Burak OSANMAZ
Yusuf Kagan YURDAER
Aslı KUTLUCA
Kerem ULKER
Beyza TOHUM
Bugrahan BAYRAKTAR
Yagız Efe CAGAN

Class
MX2

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX2Jr.

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX125

MX2Jr.

MX125

MX2Jr.

MX2

MX2Jr.

MX2Jr.

MX2Jr.

MX2Jr.

MX125

MX2

MX2

MX125

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2Jr.

MX2

MX2

MX2Jr.

MX125

MX2

MX125

Fed
BMF
BMF
BMF
FRM
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

MFNM
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

Nat
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROU
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
MCD
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Make
KTM
Husqvarna
Gasgas
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Gasgas
Gasgas
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
GasGas
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Gasgas
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha

Laps
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
2
1

Total Tm
26:16.975
26:19.730
28:20.477
27:04.162
27:30.737
28:02.655
28:19.825
27:46.682
28:16.237
26:23.566
26:33.578
26:46.412
27:54.580
28:24.056
28:36.979
29:03.877
29:07.855
26:21.377
26:41.153
27:19.327
28:38.131
29:37.305
26:37.300
29:13.878
26:41.964
29:49.340
26:26.824
27:39.125
23:26.535
2:39.671

Best Tm
2:09.802
2:07.624
2:18.669
2:22.468
2:26.277
2:28.859
2:28.165
2:31.912
2:43.169
2:46.909
2:51.475
2:57.648
2:57.804
2:57.783
3:01.956
2:56.021
3:03.273
3:01.239
3:07.189
3:09.608
3:24.212
3:24.572
3:32.515
3:42.901
3:56.928
3:20.461
4:55.622
5:06.759

10:10.195

In Lap
11
11
2
2
6
5
9
6
7
4
4
4
3
4
8
2
6
2
3
8
2
4
6
7
4
2
4
2
2
0
0

Sp

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
2.755

Avg. Speed
47,255

Best Lap Tm
2:07.624

Best Speed
48,659

Best Lap by
8 - Ventcislav TOSHEV

Printed: 21.05.2023 16:38:34

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

MX2+MX2Jr+MX125 // Race 2 - 2. Yarış

Race started at 15:54:16

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

21.05.2023 15:50

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
1
47
64
81
151
112
999
23
18
35
121
188
222
146
22
5
44
157

Name
Kadir MASAR
Atanas PETROV
Veselin Malinov
Vasil STOYANOV
Erdem GULUS
Zivko BONEV
Teyyar GURPINAR
Hüseyin NEZIROGLU
Volkan OZGUR
Ceyhun KALFALI
Metin ESENTURK
Oktay KARAHAN
Engin KIR
Aksel DEFINECI
Omer DOGAN
Okan KIRAZOGLU
Bektas Gokhan HALILOGLU
Sakir KUZU

Class
MX Senior

MX Senior

MX Senior

MX Senior

MX Senior

MX Senior

MX Senior

Veteran

MX Senior

Veteran

Veteran

MX Senior

Veteran

MX Senior

MX Senior

MX Senior

MX Senior

MX Senior

Fed
BMF
BMF
BMF
BMF
TMF
BMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

Nat
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Make
Honda
KTM
Gasgas
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KIM
Yamaha

Laps
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
2
2
1

Total Tm
16:16.711
17:51.640
18:45.442
16:18.462
17:42.358
19:23.114
19:37.069
19:42.992
20:39.010
20:42.885
16:15.480
18:07.445
20:11.573
20:27.962
9:38.056

0.000
0.000
0.000

Best Tm
2:55.017
2:53.101
3:08.088
3:34.468
3:52.513
4:01.144
4:34.751
3:56.129
5:00.012
4:23.276
4:40.047
5:12.673
7:53.501
9:39.492
9:38.056

In Lap
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0

Sp

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1:34.929

Avg. Speed
31,790

Best Lap Tm
2:53.101

Best Speed
35,875

Best Lap by
47 - Atanas PETROV

Printed: 21.05.2023 12:57:33

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
Gianmarco Santucci            Zeynur OZTURK            Evrim GÜNEN
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

MX Senior + Veteran // Race 1 - 1. Yarış

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:49:54

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

21.05.2023 08:55

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
1
47
64
81
23
151
112
188
18
999
35
121
146

Name
Kadir MASAR
Atanas PETROV
Veselin Malinov
Vasil STOYANOV
Hüseyin NEZIROGLU
Erdem GULUS
Zivko BONEV
Oktay KARAHAN
Volkan OZGUR
Teyyar GURPINAR
Ceyhun KALFALI
Metin ESENTURK
Aksel DEFINECI

Class
MX Senior

MX Senior

MX Senior

MX Senior

Veteran

MX Senior

MX Senior

MX Senior

MX Senior

MX Senior

Veteran

Veteran

MX Senior

Fed
BMF
BMF
BMF
BMF
TMF
TMF
BMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF
TMF

Nat
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
TUR
TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Make
Honda
KTM
Gasgas
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna

Laps
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
3
3

Total Tm
20:12.818
21:15.301
21:27.288
21:35.361
21:41.366
21:59.384
22:16.508
22:35.141
22:48.070
23:01.052
22:54.901
20:15.350
21:17.615

Best Tm
2:40.587
2:44.896
2:45.336
2:47.422
3:13.444
3:29.937
3:24.469
3:40.657
3:31.062
3:16.250
3:57.852
4:29.491
6:01.175

In Lap
1
1
7
1
1
1
6
3
6
1
1
1
1

Sp

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1:02.483

Avg. Speed
35,842

Best Lap Tm
2:40.587

Best Speed
38,671

Best Lap by
1 - Kadir MASAR

Printed: 21.05.2023 14:29:49

    Jury President     //    Clerk of The Course    // Time Keeping
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Türkiye Motosiklet Federasyonu

FIM EMX 65 & EMX 85 // BMU MX // TMF MX
IMN 223/4 - MX231

MXSenior + Veteran // Race 2 - 2. Yarış

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:06:19

Afyon (TUR) MX Track 1,725 km

21.05.2023 14:05

www.tmf.org.tr // info@tmf.org.tr


